AFC 1600/2200 Water-based flood coater
Loaded with performance
features
“S”-curve web design and
auto gripper roller allow
uninterrupted coating of
substrates to the end of the
run. TruGrip™ supply and

Ventilation External ventilation or air purification highly recommended
Warranty 1 year parts, 6 months labor 1 year parts, 6 months labor
Order Codes
Coater & Curing Unit WBRC-60 WBRC-86
Optional Infrared Heater WBRC-60-AD WBRC-86-AD
Mayer Bars
#12 Mayer Bar WBRC6012 WBRC8612
#18 Mayer Bar WBRC6018 WBRC8618
#26 Mayer Bar WBRC6026 WBRC8626
#36 Mayer Bar WBRC6036 WBRC8636
*	 #12 and #18 Mayer Bars come standard with the AFC1600 and AFC2200.  Your sales manager can advise you on selection
of Mayer Bars for your applications.
RevMay0411
Tel	 +44 (0)117 958 6500